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Duration of the Class: 
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MUSLIM cOLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
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(Acerediated with B' Grade by NAAC) 
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Place: 

Date : 
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Teaching 
Motivation 

Field-Appraisal Report 

No.1 New Street, 

Content Knowledge 
Teaching Style 
Using blackboard/other devices 
Classroom Management 
Teacher-student Interaction 
Overall Assessment 
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1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

STATEMENTS 

MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

college is 

The infrastructure facilities of the college is 

The teacher- student relationship of the 

The college has a/an 

system 

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM 

online mode is 

Year of the study: 

Evaluation 

The curricular aspects rendered through 

Your rating of Curricular activities of the 

college is----

The model exam conducted by the college is 

The functions of various clubs of the college 

on the basis of our curriculum was 

The teachers are approachable for the 

clearance of doubt 

The support of the college for my future as a 

teacher/teacher educator is ----

The guidance of the teachers for the 

completion of the dissertation/project work is 

Write our suggestions for the improvement 

of the college. 
OLLE GE O 

Pin: 629174 THIRUVO ANCODE 

Excellent Very Good Average 
Good 

Principal 
Muslim College of Education 

Thiruvithamcode 



SI.No 

1 

Students Feedback was conducted among the students of the college. The questionnaire has 
been framed based on NAAC guidelines. Students have rated the question in a scale of Tto 4. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

11 

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 

(2022 -2023) 

Statements 

The infrastructure facilities of the college is 

The college has a/an 

The teacher- student relationship of the college is 

Evaluation system 

The curricular aspects rendered through online mode is 

Your rating of Curricular activities of the college is--

The model exam conducted by the college is--

The functions of various clubs of the college on the basis of our 

curriculum was 

The teachers are approachable for the clearance of doubt 

The support of the college for my future as a teacher/teacher 

educator is ----

The guidance of the teachers for the completion of the 

dissertation/project work is 

Write our suggestions for the improvement of the college. 

COLLEGE L MUSLIH OF 

Pin: 629174 
THIRUN IHANCOD 

3.51 

3.57 

Score 

3.04 

3.36 

3.33 

3.20 

3.52 

3.22 

3.57 

3.26 

Principat 
Muslim College of Education 
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29 

Infrastructure 

facilities 

of 

the 

college 

Teacher-student relationship 
Evaluation system 

Curricular 

aspects 

through 

the 

online 

mode 

MUSLIM cOL 

Curricular activities 

GE OF 

Pin: 629174 

Model exam 

Functions 

of 

various 

clubs 
Clearance of doubt 

Support 

of 

the 

college 

for 

my 

future 

Guidance 

of 

the 

teachers 

Muslim College of Education 
Thiruvithamcode 
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