2·4·12(b)

observation

## MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

(Accrediated with 'B' Grade by NAAC)

No.1 New Street,

Thiruvithancode, Kanyakumari District, Tamil Nadu-629174

## Field-Appraisal Report

Name of the Student-Teacher:

Name of the Mentor:

Name of the College:

Subject and Topic:

Duration of the Class:

Sl.No	Teaching	Excellent	Good	Average
1	Motivation			
2	Content Knowledge			
3	Teaching Style			
4	Using blackboard/other devices			
5	Classroom Management			
6	Teacher-student Interaction			
7	Overall Assessment			

Place:

Date:

Pin: 62917A

Signature of the Mentor

## MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM

Name

Course

Optional subject

Year of the study:

S.No.	STATEMENTS	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Average
1	The infrastructure facilities of the college is				
2	The teacher- student relationship of the college is			7	
3	The college has a/an Evaluation system				
4	The curricular aspects rendered through online mode is				
5	Your rating of Curricular activities of the college is		-		
6	The model exam conducted by the college is-				
7	The functions of various clubs of the college on the basis of our curriculum was				
8	The teachers are approachable for the clearance of doubt				
9	The support of the college for my future as a teacher/teacher educator is				
10	The guidance of the teachers for the completion of the dissertation/project work is				
11	Write our suggestions for the improvement of the college.		m	1	

## MUSLIM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

(2022 - 2023)

Students Feedback was conducted among the students of the college. The questionnaire has been framed based on NAAC guidelines. Students have rated the question in a scale of 1 to 4.

Sl.No	No Statements	
1	The infrastructure facilities of the college is	3.51
2	The teacher- student relationship of the college is	3.57
3	The college has a/an Evaluation system	3.04
4	The curricular aspects rendered through online mode is	3.36
5	Your rating of Curricular activities of the college is	3.33
6	The model exam conducted by the college is	3.20
7	The functions of various clubs of the college on the basis of our curriculum was	3.52
8	The teachers are approachable for the clearance of doubt	3.22
9	The support of the college for my future as a teacher/teacher educator is	3.57
10	The guidance of the teachers for the completion of the dissertation/project work is	3.26
11	Write our suggestions for the improvement of the college.	



